
Dennis-Yarmouth Regional School Committee 
Meeting Schedule 2023-2024  

Revised 2-29-24 
 

Monday, September 11, 2023 

Monday, September 18, 2023 

Monday, October 2, 2023 

Monday, October 23, 2023 

Monday, November 6, 2023 

Monday, November 20, 2023 

Monday, December 4, 2023 

Monday, December 18, 2023 

Monday, January 8, 2024 

Monday, January 22, 2024 

Monday, February 5, 2024 

Monday, February 12, 2024 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 (6:00 p.m.) 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 

Monday, April 8, 2024 

Monday, April 22, 2024 

Monday, May 6, 2024 

Monday, May 20, 2024 

Monday, June 3, 2024 

Monday, June 17, 2024 

 
All meetings take place at the Dennis-Yarmouth Intermediate/Middle School 

Cafeteria.  Meetings begin at 6:30 p.m. unless otherwise noted. 


